Time 2 Beat | Diane Fyfe

4003 Schotzie

T2B-P

8005 Miss Daisy

T2B

8002 Lee Loo

T2B-P

12024 Mack

T2B

12020 Bug

Papillon

08 inch

Pomeranian

08 inch

Chinese Crested

12 inch

Keeshond

12 inch

All American/Mixed Breed

Sharon Clark

Elena Becher

Patti Keating

Robyn M. McNutt

Beverly Silverman
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Time 2 Beat | Diane Fyfe

12026 Tye
16007 Miss Millie
16039 Ollie

T2B

16018 Jack
16009 Echo
16005 Gotham
16031 Yeager
16012 Sami

Keeshond
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

16 inch

All American/Mixed Breed
Keeshond
Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond

Kris Arnds
Heather Kelly

Lauren Jones

Cathie Faller
Tawn Sinclair
Colleen M. Keough
Kris Arnds

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Friday, November 6, 2020

Course Time:

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
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DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 6, 2020 - T2B Class Scores

20029
20005
20043
20040
20015
20004
20010
20011
20021
20028
20026
20036

T2B

24005
24006
24008
24002

Vendetta
Zipper
Glider
Duane O
Teak
Finnick
Mr. Magoo
Poppy
Faith
Lizzy
OTTER
Joy

Diamond
Raven
Taco

Monster

Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Belgian Sheepdog

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Jessica Brown
Ann Grimes
Nici Parker
Janet Brown
Margie Hanlon
Jessica Brown
Heather Kelly
Sarah Garvey
J. Kim Allred
Patti Keating
Beverly Wein

Kent Tsurumaru

Nici Parker
Frances Mistler
Kate Bernstein

Michelle Kiernan
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